%n guin MulTipeg assortment Colored = New
No Type No Type No Type
AB Dental BEGO Brain Base
Narrow Platform (NP) 55021 11 Semados Mini 55012 2 Mytis Arrow B-Type 3.7-4.6 55014 4
Internal Hex Platform (SP) 55049 41 Semados S/ RI 3.25-5.5 55034 26 Mytis Arrow BS-type 3.7-4.6 55014 4
Conical Platform (CP) 55046 38 Semados RS / RSX 3.0 55082 74 Mytis Arrow C-Type 3.3 55014 4
Semados RS / RSX 3.75-5.5 55034 26 Mytis Arrow C-Type 3.7-4.6 55020 10
ADIN Semados SC/ SCX 3.25-5.5 55034 26 Mytis Arrow E-Type 3.3-4.6 55014 4
Touareg S/0S 55034 26 Mytis Arrow Me-Type 4.0-5.0 55020 10
Touareg Closefit UNP 2.75 55059 51 Bio3 Mytis Arrow St-Type 4.0-5.0 55020 10
Touareg Closefit NP 3.0 55059 51  Advanced and Progressive 3.3-3.8 55025 16
Touareg Closefit RP 3.5 55046 38  Advanced and Progressive 4.2-5.0 55067 59 Bredent
Touareg CloseFit WP 4.3, 5.0 55020 10 SKY 55025 16
Swell 3.3 55034 26 BioHorizons copaSKY 55027 19
Laser-Lok 3.0 Grey 55034 26 mini2SKY 55033 25
AIRES Internal Laser-Lok 3.5 Yellow 55049 41 fast & fixed Abutment 55083 75
3.3 55049 41 Internal Laser-Lok 4.5 Green 55051 43
Internal Laser-Lok 5.7 Blue 55051 43 BTI
Alfa Gate External 4.0 Platform 55011 1 Interna Universal 55051 43
Bioactive, All diam 55034 26 Interna Wide 55051 43
MAX, All diam 55034 26 BioMate
M+ NP 3.5 55044 36 BioMate 3.3 55074 66 BTK
M+RP 4.3-5.0 55037 29 BioMate 4.8 55081 73 External Hex EN 55038 30
Porous, All diam 55034 26 External Hex ER 55011 1
S-Line 3.0 55059 51 Biomet/3i External Hex EW 55011 1
External Hex 55011 1 Internal Hex IR 55049 41
Alpha Dent Certain internal Purple 55036 28 Internal Hex IM 55051 43
Conical connection Narrow Platform 55025 16 Certain internal Purple Platform 3.4 55036 28 Internal Hex IW 55051 43
Conical connection Wide Platform 55057 49 Certain internal Blue, Yellow, Green 55066 58 Hexagonal Morse Taper KR 55081 73
Hexagon connection Narrow Platform 55039 31 T3 Purple 55036 28 Hexagonal Morse Taper KW 55056 48
Hexagon connection Regular Platform 55057 49 T3 Blue, Yellow, Green 55066 58 Octagonal Morse Taper SR 55014 4
Alpha-Bio Bioner C-Tech
Internal Hex 55034 26 HIKELT 3.8-4.7 55034 26 EL 55067 59
Conical Hex 3.2 55065 57 Top DM 3.5-5.0 55046 38
Conical Hex 3.75-5.0 55051 43 Camlog
Bionika Screw-Line, Root-Line, Progressive 3.3 55036 28
Anker Cortical 4.0 55034 26 Screw-Line, Root-Line, Progressive 3.8,4.3 55031 23
SBIII 3.5 55023 14 CortiLog (CCL) 3.3 55065 57 Screw-Line, Root-Line, Progressive 5.0, 6.0 55032 24
SB 1114.0-5.0 55020 10 CortiLog (CCL) 3.8 55023 14 iSy 55065 57
CortiLog (CCL) 5.0 55075 67
Ankylos Ceralog
C/X 55025 16 Bionnovation Hexalobe ceramic 55076 68
Biomorse 55023 14
Anthogyr Conelog
Axiom Bone Level 3.4-5.2 55065 57 Biotech Dental/lds Screw-Line, Progressive 3.3 55066 58
Axiom Tri-lobe 55065 57 Kontact, Kontact-S 3.6-4.8 55045 37 Screw-Line, Progressive 3.8, 4.3 55066 58
Axiom Tissue Level Narrow, Regular 55050 42 Reflect Aspire 55081 73 Screw-Line, Progressive 5.0 55075 67
Reflect Certus 55019 9
Argon Reflect Tapered 55034 26 Cowellmedi
K3pro Rapid 3.0-3.5 55026 17 Reflect Recover 55020 10 Inno Int Octa 55014 4
K3pro Rapid Platf 3mm 55019 9 Reflect Rapid 55020 10 Inno Sub Hex 55037 29
K3pro Rapid Platf 3mm Short 55044 36
Biotem Dentack
Astra Tech AR 3.7 (Yellow M) 55066 58 Internal Hex 55056 48
Osseospeed EV 3.0 55058 50 AR 4.2-4.6 (Green R) 55037 29
Osseospeed EV 3.6 55046 38 AR 5.1 (Blue W) 55037 29
Osseospeed EV 4.2 55057 49 BR 3.3 (Yellow M) 55012 2 Dental Tech
Osseospeed EV 4.8 55055 47 BR 3.75-4.0 (Green R) 55014 4 Implassic FT3 3.25 55039 31
Osseospeed EV 5.4 55048 40 BR 5.0-6.0 (Blue W) 55013 3 Implassic FT3 3.75 55049 41
Osseospeed TX3.0S 55064 56 IR 3.5 (Yellow M) 55028 20 Implassic FTP 55019 9
Osseospeed TX3.5-4.0 S 55046 38 IR4.1-4.8 (Green R) 55028 20 Implassic HX3 55011 1
Osseospeed TX4.5-5.0 S 55017 7 IR 4.8-5.5 (Blue W) 55028 20 Implassic TR2 55014 4
Implassic TRW2 55014 4
Avinent BlueSkyBio
External, Coral & Ocean 3.5 55038 30 BIO Max NP Platform, All 55046 38 Dentalis
External, Coral & Ocean 4.1 55011 1 BIO Max RP Platform 4.3-5.0 55037 29 Regular 55051 43
External, Coral 5.1 55013 3 BIO Int Hex 3.5 Platform 3.7-4.1 55049 41
Internal, Coral & Ocean 3.5, 4.1 55051 43 BIO Int Hex 3.5 Platform 4.7 55051 43 Dentegris
Conical, Ocean 3.5 55066 58 BIO Int Hex 4.5 Platform 4.7-7.0 55051 43 3.3 55034 26
Conical, Ocean 4.1 55004 18 BIO One-stage Narrow, Regular, Wide 55014 4 3.75 55057 49
BIO One-stage Short Regular & Wide 55014 4 4.5 55049 41
B&B Implant BIO Quattro Narrow 3.3 55061 53 3.8/4.5 55049 41
Duravit Slim 55021 11 BIO Quattro Regular4.1-5.6 55062 54 5.5 55020 10
Duravit 3P 55035 27 BIO Conus 12, 3.0 Platform 3.0 55064 56
Duravit Evolution 55035 27 BIO Conus 12, 3.5/4.0 Platform 3.5-4.0 55046 38 Dentis
BIO Conus 12,4.5 x 6mm 55046 38 Cleanlant S-Clean 3.7-4.8 55020 10
BIO Conus 12, 4.5/5.0 Platform 4.5-5.0 55017 7 S-Clean OneQ Narrow 3.3 55064 56
BIO Conus 12,5.0 x 6mm 55046 38
BIO Trilobe 3.5 55016 6
BIO Trilobe 4.3-6.0 55017 7
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No Type No Type No Type
Dentsply gt medical Intoss Anchor
PrimeTaper 3.6 55046 38 HXE 55011 1 Internal Hex 3.7-5.7 55088 80
PrimeTaper 4.2 55057 49 HXE RP 55012 2
PrimeTaper 4.8 55055 47 HXE WP 55013 3 Intra-lock
PrimeTaper 5.4 55055 47 HXI 4.1 55037 29 Intrahex 3.4 - 4.5 55051 43
002 HXI 4.7 55049 41 Gold &Blue 3.4-6.0 55051 43
Dentium 0OCT4.3 55014 4 InDex 3.4 - 3.75 55015 5
Superline 55037 29 InDex 4.0 - 4.3 55020 10
NR Line 55066 58 Hahn FlatTop 3.75 55012 2
Simple Line Il GH 1,6 55014 4 Tapered 3.0 55058 50
Tapered 3.5 55046 38 IRES
DEVA Tapered 4.3 55046 38 External Hex Narrow 3.3 55012 2
Bone Level 3.5 55064 56  Tapered5.0 55037 29 External Hex Regular 3.7-5.2 55011 1
Bone Level 4.5 55051 43 Tapered 7.0 55048 40 Internal Hex Narrow 3.3 55087 79
Internal Hex Regular 3.7 - 5.2 55049 41
DIO Hi-Tec Internal Octagon Regular 3.7 - 5.2 55014 4
SM Submerged 3.8 55049 41 Tapered Self Thread NTI3.3,SLT 3,75 55034 26
SM Submerged 5.0 55020 10 Tapered Self Thread GTI 4.2, WT1 5.0 55051 43 J Dental Care
UF Il Narrow 55064 56 Spark TPI 55034 26 JDEvolution 3.7-6.0 55067 59
UF Il Regular 55020 10 Logic Plus 55034 26 JDEvolution Plus+3.7-6.0 55067 59
Logic LGI 3.0-3.5 55046 38 JD Evolution S 3.25 55044 36
Ditron Dental Logic LGl 4.3-5.0 55037 29 JD ICON ultra, S2.75 55064 56
Ultimate 3.75-6.0 55087 79 Conical Abutment 55080 72
MPI 3.3-6.0 55087 79 Hiossen
HS System 55028 20 Keystone
DSP Biomedical ET System 55037 29 Prima / Connex 55049 41
External Hexagon (HE) Standard 55014 4 ET3.2 55047 39 Prima / Connex 55067 59
Hexagonal Internal Standard (HiS) 55034 26 ET mini 55015 5 Prima / Connex 55041 33
Hexagonal Internal Morse (HIM) 55046 38 Prima / Genesis Narrow 55049 41
Hexagonal Internal Large (HiL) 55037 29 IDI Evolution Prima / Genesis Regular 55067 59
Indexed Morse Taper (CMI) 55025 16 Standard implant 3.75-4.0 55004 18 Prima / Genesis Wide 55041 33
B1One High 55080 72 Restore Narrow 55079 71
Easy Implant B10One Low 55033 25 Restore Regular 55011 1
Ocean 55046 38 Restore Wide 55013 3
Lilas 55037 29 IDI Implants TILOBEMAXX 7.0-9.0 55041 33
BIO 3.5-5.0 55037 29
Edierre IDCam ST 4.2 55010 13 Klockner
3-lobe 55021 11 ID All 55010 13 VEGA Micro 3.0 55074 66
4-lobe 55025 16 ID33.1 55021 11 VEGA Narrow 3.5 55065 57
VEGA Regular 4.0, 4.5 55034 26
Euroteknika Ids /Biotech dental KL Narrow 3.3 55012 2
Internal Platform 3.0 55064 56 Kontact, Kontact-S 3.6-4.8 55045 37 KL Regular 3.7, 4.2 55011 1
Internal Platform 3.5 55081 73 Reflect Aspire 55081 73 KL Wide 4.7 55013 3
Naturactis/Naturall+ 3.0 55064 56 Reflect Certus 55019 9 SK2 55038 30
Naturactis 3.5-5.0 55081 73 Reflect Tapered 55034 26 Essential Cone 55067 59
Uneva 55011 1 Reflect Recover 55020 10 S3M 3.1 55079 71
Reflect Rapid 55020 10
Futura implants Konmet
PRE 4.0 55014 4 Implance Classic 4.0,4.8 55014 4
PRI 4.0 55037 29 Tissue level 55014 4 Cylindrical 3.5-4.0 55065 57
Bone level Regular 55037 29 Cylindrical 4.5-5.5 55057 49
galimplant Bone level 3.3 55065 57 Short Cylindrical 5.0-6.0 55078 70
iPx 4012 55046 38 Conical 4.4/3.4 55065 57
Implant Direct Conical 4.8/3.8,5.5/4.5 55057 49
GC Implant Legacy 1/2/3/43.0/3.2 55012 2
Aadva Narrow 55081 73 Legacy 1/2/3/4 3.5/3.7-5.7/7.0 55051 43 Kyocera
Aadva Regular 55066 58 RePlant 3.5 55022 12 FINESIA Bone Level 3.2-3.4 (NP) 55058 50
Aadva Wide 55044 36 RePlant 4.3-5.0 55010 13 FINESIA Bone Level 3.7-4.2 (RP) 55034 26
Aadva short 4.2 55044 36 RePlant 6.0 55032 24 FINESIA Bone Level 4.7-5.2 (WP) 55014 4
Genesio Plus 3.4-5.0 55085 7 ReActive 3.5 Platform 55022 12 FINESIA Tissue Level 3.7-4.7 (RP) 55014 4
SETiO Plus 3.8 55011 1 ReActive 4.3 - 5.0 Platform 55010 13 FINESIA Tissue Level 4.7-5.2 (WP) 55014 4
Interactive 3.0 Platform 55046 38 POI(HAC) EX 3.7 TP/ST 55085 7
Geass Interactive 3.4 Platform 55037 29 POI(HAC) EX 4.2 TP/ST 55025 16
Way Extra 55081 73 Screwindirect 5.0 PF 3.0-5.7 55070 62 POI(HAC) 2P 3.7/4.2 55004 18
Global D Implant One Lasak
In-Kone 4.0-5.0 55024 15 100 Series Std thread 55029 21 BioniQ QR 55066 58
TwinKon 3.5-4.5 55122 88 200 Series Std thread 55029 21 BioniQ QN 55021 11
300 Series Std thread (blue) 55029 21
gmi 400 Series Std thread (purple) 55035 27 Leader
avantgard RP 3.75-4.25 55066 58 500 series Std thread (green) 55035 27 Internal Hex, 3.3 - 5.5 mm 55034 26
avantgard WP 4.75-5.75 55075 67 300 Series Wide thread (blue) 55029 21 Cono-In 55067 59
frontier RP,WP 55051 43 400 Series Wide thread (purple) 55035 27
phoenix NP 3.3 55038 30 Maxillent
phoenix Std 3.3 - Wide 5.0 55011 1 Implant Swiss iRaise 55049 41
Monolith 3.0 55043 35 Tissue level 55014 4
Bone level Regular 55037 29 Medentika
GP Implants Bone level 3.3 55065 57 Microcone NI 55021 11
SSI Spiral Shape implant 55051 43 Microcone RI 55081 73
Implantvision QuattroconeRI 55081 73
Internal Hex 3.7-5.7 55034 26 Quattrocone 30 Al 55081 73
Procone 3.3 55119 85
Innobiosurg Procone 3.8 55031 23
MagiCore Regular 55018 8 Procone 4.3 55031 23
Procone 5.0 55032 24
No Type No Type No Type
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Medentis Nobel Biocare
ICX Premium/Active Master 3.75 - 4.8 (BL) 55062 54 Branemark System Ext hex RP 55011 1
ICX Premium/Active Master 3.3 (BL) 55058 50 Branemark System Ext hex NP 55012 2
ICX Plus 3.45 Tissue Level 55039 31 Branemark System Ext hex WP 55013 3
Tri-lobe Connection NP 55022 12
Medical Instinct Tri-lobe Connection RP, WP 55010 13
Hex 3.0 55071 63 Tri-lobe Connection 6.0 55032 24
Hex 3.4,4.0,5.0 55052 44 Conical Connection 3.0 55058 50
Cone 3.0,3.4,4.0 55071 63 Conical Connection Narrow 55046 38
Cone 5.0 55072 64 Conical Connection Regular 55037 29
Conical Connection Wide 5.5 55048 40
Medigma Biomedical N1 Regular 55126 92
Mars 3,5-6,0 55057 49 MUA NP & RP 55080 72
FixTite 3,5-6 55057 49 Onl NP, RP, WP 55042 34
Fix-a-Dent 3,75-6 55057 49
Noris Medical
Medimecca Tuff3.3-6.0 55034 26
PT SLA Chaorum 55047 39
Novem
Megagen 34 55039 31
Anyridge 55051 43 3.8 55016 6
Anyone Internal 55037 29 4.2,5.0 55057 49
Mini 55064 56
MUA 55080 72 NucleOss
Octa 55121 87 Tpure Bone Level 55004 18
T6 Bonel Level 55074 66
Meisinger Implants
OKTAGON Tissue Level RP, WP 55014 4 0CO Biomedical
OKTAGON Bone Level NC 55061 53 Engage 3.25 55027 19
OKTAGON Bone Level RC 55062 54 Engage 4.0-6.0 55051 43
ERI 3.25 55069 6l
Microdent ERI 4.0-5.0 55014 4
Universal 55011 1 TS13.25 55068 60
Microdent 2.8 - 3.25 55068 60 TSI 4.0-5.0 55011 1
Microdent 3.3-5.0 55011
Microdent 5.5 - 8.0 55013 OsseoFuse
Genius 3.0 55025 16 Hexaplus/ HexaPlus-S Sinus 3.75-7.5 55081 73
Genius 3.5-5.0 55051 43 ConicalPlus/ ConicalPlus-S Sinus 3.75-5.25 55015 5
Ektos 3.2 55023 14
Ektos 3.7- 8.0 55051 43 Osstem
Trylogic 3.5-4.2 55051 43 ETIHI 3.5 55015 5
Trylogic 5.0 55075 67 ETI 4.0-5.0 55037 29
US Regular 55011
MIS US Mini 55012
Conical connection Narrow (C1, V3) 55081 73 US Wide 55013
Conical connection Standard (C1, V3) 55087 79 US Wide PS 55011
Conical connection Wide (C1) 55041 33 SS Regular, Wide 55028 20
Seven and M4 Narrow 55027 19 TS Regular, Reg Short, Diam 6 & 7 55037 29
Seven and M4 Standard 55049 41 TS Mini 3.5 55015 5
Seven Wide 5.0 55051 43 TS Mini 3.0 55047 39
Connect abutment NP, SP, WP 55115 81
Multi Unit System 55033 25 Osteo Plus
Iridium PF 3.8 & 4.2 55079 71
myplant GmbH She 3.45,3.75 55011 1
Myplant two 3,5-4,5 55077 69  Shi3.75,4.2 55049 41
Myplant Bio 4,0 55077 69 Shi 5.0 55051 43
Neo Biotech OT-Medical
IS114.0 55020 10 OT-F23.4,3.8 55053 45
IS114.0 55020 10 OT-F24.1 55073 65
OT-F25.0 55125 91
Neodent
Cone Morse Connection 55025 16 Overmed
Grand Morse Connection 55066 58 Easyline Easydip 55020 10
Titamax WS Conection 55056 48 ETLINE 55034 26
GM Micro Conical Abutment 55080 72
Oxy Implant
Neoss Internal 55020 10
SP (@ 3.5 implants and wider) 55004 18 Kone Conical Narrow 55021 11
NP (@ 3.25) 55027 19 Kone Conical Regular 55051 43
Access Abutment 55060 52 PSK Line Regular 55051 43
External Mini 55079 71
External Regular 55011
External Maxi 55011
No Type No Type
SIN ticare
Strong SW CM 55023 14 Osseus Mini, Standard 55011 1
Strong SW Int Hex 55035 27 Osseus Maxi 55013 3
Unitite CM 2.9 55084 76 Osseus Maxi ps 55011 1
Unitite CM 3.5 55077 69 Inhex Mini 55021 11
Unitite CM Compact 4.0 55085 7 Inhex Standard 55046 38
Tryon 3.25-5.0 55011 1 Inhex Maxi 55017 7

Paltop

Standard 3.75-5.0
Narrow

PCA Conical

Phibo

Aurea EVO NP
Aurea EVO RP, WP
TSAS3

TSA S4, S5

TSH S3, S4, S5

P-1 Branemark

HEX 3.3

HEX 3.75 -5.0

AMP 3.3

AMP 3.75-4.8

MT 3.3-4.8

Conical Abutment HEX, AMP, MT

Prodent Italia

Twinner & Prime, Conomet, Collar: Orange
Twinner & Prime, Conomet, Collar:: Fuchsia
Twinner & Prime, Conomet, Collar: Green
Twinner & Prime, Conomet, Collar: Yellow
Prime, Conomet, Collar: Blue

Qualia
NeoActive

Quest
Hylock NP
Hylock RP

Resista
WIS 3.0-5.0

Rex Implants
External hex TL 1.8
Internal hex TL 2.9

Ritter

Multi Unit

Spiral SB/LA Narrow PF 2.9
Spiral SB/LA Standard PF 3.75

RS Implant
3.5-6.0

Schiitz Dental
Impla cylindrical
IMPLA micro Retention Cone 4.2

SGS Implant
P1, P7 Platform
P1D, P5D, P7D
P7N

SHOFU

BIOFIX 3.0
BIOFIX 4.0
BIOFIX 4.5

SiCinvent

MUA

SiCace3.4-5.0

SICmax, SICtapered 3.7 - 5.2

SICvantage® max, SICvantage tapered 3.0
SICvantage® max, SICvantage tapered 3.7
SICvantage® max, SICvantage tapered 4.2-5.2

Simply Implants
Internal Hex

55034
55027
55066

55027
55051
55074
55034
55011

55115
55117
55039
55118
55046
55080

55027
55051
55067
55020
55020

55046

55030
55066

55049

55060
55034

55033
55081
55049

55020

55052
55052

55049
55049
55059

55064
55046
55046

55120
55052
55052
55026
55116
55054

55051

26
19
58

19
43
66
26

81
83
31
84
38
72

19
43
59
10
10

38

22
58

41

52
26

25
73
41

10

44
44

41
41
51

56
38
38

86
44
44
17
82
46

43
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Southern Implants
Tri-Nex 4.3-5.0
Tri-Nex 3.5

External Hex

MAX Ext Hex
Co-Axis Ext Hex
Piccolo Ext Hex
IT-Connection

Deep Conical 3.0
Deep Conical 3.5-4.0
Deep Conical Tapered 5.0

Spiral Tech

ESi, Hex connection
Ultimate, Hex connection
ESi Conical 3.5

ESi Conical 4.3, 5.0

Straumann

Tissue level, Regular & Wide Neck

Tissue level, Narrow Neck Crossfit (NNC)
Bone level / Bone Level Tapered Narrow (NC)
Bone level / Bone Level Tapered Regular (RC)
Bone level / Bone Level Tapered SC 2.9

Bone Level X (BLX) all platform

Screw retained Abutment NC, RC

PURE Ceramic 4.1

Surgikor
Fixation 3.0
Fixation 3.5
Fixation 4.3
Solution 3.5, 4.0
Solution 4.5, 6.0
Immediate, all
Versatile, all

Sweden & Martina

Syra, Syra SP 3.9-5.0
Outlink?3.75, 4.10, 5.0
Outlink2 3.3

Shelta 3.8-5.0

Premium Straight & SP 3.3-3.8
Kohno Straight & SP 3.3-3.8
Premium Straight & SP 4.25-6.0
Kohno Straight & SP 4.25-6.0
Prama 3.8-5.0

DAT Connection

Tag Dental
Axis
massif

Tatum

Integrity 3.7- 5.0
Integrity 6.0 - 8.0
Timplant

TBR
Infinity PF 3.5, PF 4.0
M Implant

Thommen
SP13.5
SP14.0
SP14.5-6.0

55010
55022
55011
55011
55011
55050
55014
55064
55046
55017

55051
55051
55044
55037

55014
55076
55061
55062
55064
55027
55080
55047

55058
55066
55037
55066
55037
55049
55049

55011
55011
55079
55025
55025
55025
55004
55004
55079
55035

55051
55051

55015
55040
55063

55004
55044

55021
55065
55066

13
12

42

56
38

43
43
36
29

68
53
54
56
19
72
39

50
58
29
58
29
41
41

71
16
16
16
18
18
71
27

43
43

32
55

18
36

11
57
58

Osseus Quattro Standard
Inhex Quattro Standard

TRATE
ROOTFORM

TRI Dental implants
Tissue level Octa
Tri-Vent, all

Narrow

Trinon

Q2-Implant
QK-Implant

QZA 3.5 Platform
QZA 4.5,5.7 Platform

URIS
Omni Narrow 3.0-3.5
Omni Regular 4.0-6.5

Vulkan
Internal Hex
External Hex NP
External Hex RP
Conical con MiP
Conical con NP

Winsix
Internal Hex

Xgate
Conical 3.3-5.0

Xive

S-Plus 3.0
S-Plus 3.4
S-Plus 3.8-5.5
TG Plus 3.4-4.5

Zeramex
XT Implant 4.2, 5.5

Ziacom

Conical connection RP

Conical connection WP

External hexagonal connection NP
External hexagonal connection RP
External hexagonal connection WP
Internal hexagonal connection NP

Internal hexagonal connection RP

Internal hexagonal connection WP

Zimmer

Screw-Vent, Tapered Screw-Vent 3.7-4.1
Screw-Vent, Tapered Screw-Vent 4.7-5.7

SwissPlus 3.8
SwissPlus 4.8
Spline Twist Platf4 & 5
Eztetic NP 3.1

Zuga
All

55011
55046

55065

55014
55034
55025

55011
55014
55049
55051

55115
55020

55034
55012
55011
55058
55046

55020

55034

55030
55061
55062
55018

55086

55046
55075
55079
55117
55014
55027
55057
55057

55049
55051
55070
55014
55038
55065

55027

38

57

26
16

R

41
43

81
10

26

50
38

10

26

22
53
54

78

38
67
71
83

19
49
49

41
43
62

30
57

19
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